R
www.gripwell.com.sg   1
The Specialist  in
Value-based Fastening
& Assembly Solutions
M
U
L

● Contact Gripwell sales for end latches selection
(GD9 Series) or for ‘Blind-Mounting’ models
Part No. Material Rim Type Key A B C D E F G H K L
GC11-G00438
Stainless
Steel
Pierced
Centre
Case
Only
Standard
140 108 95 94 15 37 47 5 105 76
GC11-G00438-01 FS880
GC11-G00417 Non-Locking
GC11-G00439
Complete
System
Standard
GC11-G00439-01 FS880
GC11-G00437 Non-Locking
GC11-G00409
Mild
Steel
Plain
Centre
Case
Only
Standard
GC11-G00409-01 FS880
GC11-G00416 Non-Locking
GC11-G00429
Complete
System
Standard
GC11-G00429-01 FS880
GC11-G00436 Non-Locking
‘Blind-mounting’ models have
four studs (M6 x 15 mm)
welded on inside flanges
Note: ‘F’ can be reduced to 30 mm by mounting pillars on inside face of levers